
In-school Events (During and after school) Trips and visits

Mon 25/04/2022

Tue 26/04/2022

Wed 27/04/2022

Thur 28/04/2022
Aggreko and the Commonwealth Games - Yr 10 (Geog pupils only): P1-2 (Hall)

Fri 29/04/2022 Yr 8 Learning Conversations - Hall

Mon 02/05/2022

Tue 03/05/2022 Eid al-Fitr (expected)

Wed 04/05/2022
MFL GCSE speaking exams begin

Practice Interviews Day Yr 10

Thur 05/05/2022
D of E: Bronze Assessed Expedition and Silver Practice. TBC

Fri 06/05/2022
D of E: Bronze Assessed Expedition and Silver Practice. TBC

Sat 07/05/2022 D of E: Bronze Assessed Expedition and Silver Practice. TBC

Mon 09/05/2022 Yr 7 Exam Week

Tue 10/05/2022

Wed 11/05/2022

PSHE Yr 9: Sex and relationship education P1 (Loudmouth) + each teaching group out for a 30 

minute workshop during p2-4

Thur 12/05/2022 PSHE Yr 9: Sex and relationship education P1-5

Fri 13/05/2022
MFL GCSE speaking exams end

Yr 10 English Mock exam (Hall)

Mon 16/05/2022 GCSEs begin

Tue 17/05/2022 Yr 8 Parents' Evening

Wed 18/05/2022

Thur 19/05/2022

Fri 20/05/2022 GL Assessment Yr 7 English

Sun 22/05/2022 D of E: Silver Assessed Expedition. TBC

Mon 23/05/2022
GL Assessment Yr 7 Maths

D of E: Silver Assessed Expedition. TBC

Tue 24/05/2022 D of E: Silver Assessed Expedition. TBC

Wed 25/05/2022

Thur 26/05/2022

Fri 27/05/2022

Bank holiday: School closed
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Here are some key dates with information regarding the first Summer half term 2021/22.

This calendar is not exhaustive, and some dates are subject to change. For further information, please contact 

the member of staff listed or alternatively please contact the office.


